
2020c HE  -  2050c

Kinetico water softeners are designed to get right to the problem and make your 
water clear and welcome in your home again. Our systems are carefully designed 
to eliminate lime scale problems. 

With Kinetico water softeners you are getting high efficient, long lasting 
equipment delivering lime scale free water suitable for every demand in your 
household 24 hours 7 days a week.

Kinetico water softeners are designed to use as little salt and water as possible to 
remove your limescale and to help you save money. 

By using non electric installation you will have the opportunity to install the unit 
exactly at the place you find suiting.

• Removes more impurities and performs more efficiently with lower  
 lifetime costs.

• Powered by the force of moving water for on-demand, non-electric operation.

• Systems that minimize waste, energy usage and the impact on our environment.

Metered Regeneration

Eversoft Rinse

Low salt consumption 

%
Countercurrent Regeneration

YEARS

World Leading 
Founded in 1970, Kinetico is 
considered a world leader in 
water treatment solutions.

Non-Electric 
Powered by the kinetic 
energy of moving water.

Twin Tank Design 
Guarantees a continuous  
and uninterrupted supply of 
soft water.

Metered Regeneration 
Use is measured to ensure 
it only regenerates when 
necessary.

Soft Water Rinse 
Uses soft, conditioned water 
to self-clean, prolonging  
the life of the unit.

Countercurrent 
Regeneration 
Regenerates from the 
bottom up.

Low Salt 
Consumption 
Economical to use, highly 
efficient system.

RESIDENTIAL
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2050c2020c HE

Measurements in mm

457
203

Measurements in mm

690

687
290

Min. Flow, l/m 

Flow Range (1-2 Δ bar), l/m

Meter Type:

*Salt Consumption

Time (min.)

Volume (litre)

1.5

23 - 38

Half / Louver

0.34

11

22

1 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

23 - 46

Half / Louver

Media volume

Inlet/outlet connections

Brine tank size (mm)

Salt Capacity

Max. Temp.

Min./Max. Inlet pressure

Min. Outlet pressure

Regeneration:

2 x 4,5

3/4”

203 x 457 x 482

2 x 4 kg

49°C

2,5/8,5 bar

1,5 bar

0.45

11

26

2 x 11

3/4” to 1”

290 x 687 x 690

23 kg

49°C

2,5/8,5 bar

1,5 bar

Function Alternating Alternating

Disc Selection odH L

4 2206

7 1101

11 734

14 548

18 439

22 367

25 314

29 272

odH L

5 2771

11 1385

16 924

22 693

26 552

30 462

33 396

38 346

Specification:

44.5

482

63.5

*Regeneration/consumption can be adjusted by changing the salt settings - Just ask your Kinetico dealer

Kinetico UK Ltd 
+44 1489 566 970 | www.kinetico.co.uk 

Kinetico France 
+33 13 44 68 778 | www.kinetico.fr

Kinetico Denmark 
+45 56 65 14 00 | www.kinetico.dk
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