RESIDENTIAL WATER SOFTENERS

2020c HE - 2050c

Kinetico water softeners are designed to get right to the problem and make your water clear and welcome in your home again. Our systems are carefully designed to eliminate lime scale problems.

With Kinetico water softeners you are getting high efficient, long lasting equipment delivering lime scale free water suitable for every demand in your household 24 hours 7 days a week.

Kinetico water softeners are designed to use as little salt and water as possible to remove your limescale and to help you save money.

By using non electric installation you will have the opportunity to install the unit exactly at the place you find suiting.

- Removes more impurities and performs more efficiently with lower lifetime costs.
- Powered by the force of moving water for on-demand, non-electric operation.
- · Systems that minimize waste, energy usage and the impact on our environment.









World Leading
Founded in 1970, Kinetico is
considered a world leader in
water treatment solutions.



Non-Electric Powered by the kinetic energy of moving water.



Twin Tank Design
Guarantees a continuous
and uninterrupted supply of
soft water.



Metered Regeneration Use is measured to ensure it only regenerates when necessary.



Soft Water RinseUses soft, conditioned water to self-clean, prolonging the life of the unit.



Countercurrent Regeneration Regenerates from the bottom up.



Low Salt Consumption Economical to use, highly efficient system.







RESIDENTIAL WATER SOFTENERS

Kinetico UK Ltd

+44 1489 566 970 | www.kinetico.co.uk

Kinetico France

+33 13 44 68 778 | www.kinetico.fr

Kinetico Denmark

+45 56 65 14 00 | www.kinetico.dk

	2020c HE	2050c
	44.5 44.5 482 482 Measurements in mm	690 687 Measurements in mm
Min. Flow, I/m	1.5	2
Flow Range (1-2 Δ bar), I/m		23 - 46
Function	Alternating	Alternating
Meter Type:	Half / Louver	Half / Louver
Disc Selection	°dH L	°dH L
1	4 2206	5 2771
2	7 1101	11 1385
3	11 734	16 924
4	14 548	22 693
5	18 439	26 552
6	22 367	30 462
7	25 314	33 396
8	29 272	38 346
Regeneration: *Regeneration/consumption can be adjusted by changing the salt settings - Just ask your Kinetico dealer		
*Salt Consumption	0.34	0.45
Time (min.)	11	11
Volume (litre)	22	26
Specification:		
Media volume	2 x 4,5	2 x 11
Inlet/outlet connections	3/4"	3/4" to 1"
Brine tank size (mm)	203 x 457 x 482	290 x 687 x 690
Salt Capacity	2 x 4 kg	23 kg
Max. Temp.	49°C	49°C
Min./Max. Inlet pressure	2,5/8,5 bar	2,5/8,5 bar